May 4 May 6 May 11 May 13 May 18 May 20 May 25 May 27
1] 12 3| 8 3| 12 2[ 1 1 2 3 2 1 6 | 2| 4
7| 6 5| 6 8| 7 3| 10 4, 12 41 1 2| 5 5 1
8] 5 7 4 9| 6 4, 9 5 11 6| 12 3] 4 6 13
9| 4 9| 2 10| 5 5 8 6| 10 71 1 1] 9 8 "
10| 3 10| 1 11| 4 6| 7 7] 9 8| 10 12| 8 9 10
11| 2 11| 13 13| 2 12| 1 13| 3 13| 5 13| 7 12 7
Bye | 13 Bye | 12 Bye 1 Bye | 13 Bye 8 Bye 9 Bye | 10 Bye 3
Home Team In Grey
June 1 June 3 June 8 June 10 June 15 June 17
21 10 1 1 9 5| 3 1 11 13
3| 9 4] 13 2| 8 6| 2 2] 7 8| 6
5| 7 6| 11 3] 7 1 7 5 4 9| 5
8| 4 7| 10 4 6 9| 12 6| 3 10| 4
11 1 8] 9 11| 12 10| 11 9| 13 1] 3
12| 13 12| 5 13| 10 13| 8 10| 12 12| 2
Bye 6 Bye 2 Bye 5 Bye 4 Bye | 11 Bye 7
Home Team In Grey
Coach Phone Email
1|Syracuse 2 Dan Skiles 402-770-6332 |danskiles@hotmail.com
2|Eagle Kyle Krajewski 650-812-9776 |krajewski86@hotmail.com
3|Elm/Mur Chris Powers 402-867-4163 |chrispowers2005@gmail.com Home Games in Elmwood
4| Louisville 1 Dan Witte 402-618-7587 |wittedan@gmail.com
5| Springfield Justin Willers 402-312-7884 |bohuntn@gmail.com
6|Syracuse 1 Jason Lafollette 402-217-2174 |jlafollette@sdarockets.org
j4blackshirts@hotmail.com
7| Tecumseh Bruce Dalluge 402-335-0099 |bruce.dalluge@gmail.com
8|Conestoga 1 Jay Rainey 402-297-5716 |shortstop12088@hotmail.com Home Games in Nehawka
9|Syracuse 3 Colin Caudill 402-250-6582 |c.caudill@hotmail.com
10| Weeping Water | Shelton Mozena 402-297-3670 |smozen@malloyelectric.com
11|Conestoga 2 | David Duzik 402-980-2149 | duzikdavid@gmail.com Home Games in Nehawka
12| Louisville 2 Jason Heard 402-669-8089 |jheard2@hotmail.com
13| Ashland Brad Lawley 303-990-0564 |bradlawley@hotmail.com




